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Knesebeckstraße 10, 10623 Berlin

1 5m2 3 4

WE25

x_WE09+10.a

WE25-01
WE25-02
WE25-03
WE25-04
WE25-05
WE25-06
WE25-07
WE25-08
WE25-09
WE25-10
WE25-11
WE25-12
WE25-13
WE25-14
WE25-15
WE25-16
WE25-17
WE25-18
WE25-19
WE25-20
WE25-21
WE25-22
WE25-24
WE25-25
WE25-26
WE25-27

Entrée
Garderobe
Essen/Wohnen
Kochen
Bibliothek
Flur 1
Gäste-WC
AR
Flur 2
Zimmer 2
Flur 3
Zimmer 3
Bad 2
Flur 4
HWR
Masterankleide
Master Suite
Bad En Suite
WC
Terrasse 1 (50%)
Hochbeet 1 (25%)
Hochbeet 2 (25%)
Terrasse 2 (50%)
Hochbeet 3 (25%)
Hochbeet 4 (25%)
Balkon (50%)

6,38
4,69

64,89
11,92
16,73
4,26
3,14
2,84
6,22

10,47
2,71

12,00
5,49

10,70
3,38
9,15

16,66
11,42

2,10
10,17
1,37
1,62

15,40
2,30
2,30
3,32

241,63

1
2
3

notw. Flur

Aufzug HH

Bad En Suite

Flur 1

Bibliothek

Bad 2

Kochen

Entrée

Flur 4

Zimmer 3

HWR

Flur 2

Essen/Wohnen

Flur 3

Masterankleide

Zimmer 2
Garderobe

Balkon (50%)

Hochbeet 4 (25%)

ARGäste-WC

WC

Hochbeet 1 (25%)

Terrasse 1 (50%)

Terrasse 2 (50%)

WE25   

(Schlafzimmer 1)

(Bad 1)

(Bad 1)

Treppe

Master Suite

Hochbeet 3 (25%)

Hochbeet 2 (25%)

Summe:

241,74 qm

5.OG / 5 Zimmer / 242 qm

Penthouse
Gartenhaus   |   5. Obergeschoss

PH25

(opt. Kamin)


	240123 KNE10_WE25_Expose

